
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : See Annexure
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610133565 Date: 12.11.2021

Collective No.: 0000224364
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline:
Our Reference: ARC SOCcolor

Conract Period: 01.01.2022 to 31.12.2023

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 2000427 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 1 LTR
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

2 2000428 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 4 LTR
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

3 2000429 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 10 LTR
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

4 2000453 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE 4Ltr
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

5 2000435 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 5Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

6 2000437 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 20Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

7 2000446 151800
11

PAINT TYPE:D.B LINSEED OIL 1Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

8 2000448 320910
10

PAINT TYPE:CHEM TERPENTINE 1Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

9 2000449 320910
10

PAINT TYPE:CHEM TERPENTINE 3Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

10 2000430 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:APEX WEATHER REVEL 1 LTR
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

11 2000431 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:APEX WEATHER REVEL 4 LTR
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

12 2000436 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 10Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

13 2000456 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE 5Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

14 2000457 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE
10KgTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

15 2000458 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE
20KgTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

16 2000438 320910
10

PAINTSHADE:DECO WALLPRIMER WHITE
1LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

17 2000440 320910
10

PAINTSHADE:DECOWALL PRIME WHITE
10LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

18 2000441 320910
10

PAINTSHADE:DECOWALL PRIME WHITE
20LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

19 2000454 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE
10LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

20 2000455 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE
20LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

21 2000433 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:APEX COPPER LEAF 4 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

22 2000425 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 10 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

23 2000447 151800
11

PAINT TYPE:D.B LINSEED OIL 3Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

Page 1 of 5

30.11.2021



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

24 2000432 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:APEX COPPER LEAF 1 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

25 2000439 320910
10

PAINTSHADE:DECO WALLPRIMER WHITE
4LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 MM01 TG0000001

26 2000452 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE EXTERIOR WHITE 1Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

27 2000424 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 1 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

28 2000426 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 20 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

29 2000450 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 4 Ltr TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

30 2000439 320910
10

PAINTSHADE:DECO WALLPRIMER WHITE
4LtrTIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

31 2000442 250900
00

WHITING CHALKDESHI WHITE 350MES, 5Kg
Bag

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

32 2000443 250900
00

WHITING CHALKDESHI WHITE 350MES,10Kg
Bag

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

33 2000434 321000
11

PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 2Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

34 2000444 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:GATTU ENAMEL WHITE 1Ltr
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

35 2000445 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:GATTU ENAMEL WHITE 4Ltr
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

36 2000451 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE 2Kg
TIN

1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

37 2000425 320910
10

PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 10 LTR TIN 1 EA 30.11.2021 TG0000001

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 2 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610133565
Date: 12.11.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 2000427 PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 1 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
2 2000428 PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 4 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
3 2000429 PAINT SHADE:GLOSS WEDGE WOOD 10 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
4 2000453 PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE 4Ltr TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
5 2000435 PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 5Kg TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
6 2000437 PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 20Kg TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
7 2000446 PAINT TYPE:D.B LINSEED OIL 1Ltr TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
8 2000448 PAINT TYPE:CHEM TERPENTINE 1Ltr TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
9 2000449 PAINT TYPE:CHEM TERPENTINE 3Ltr TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
10 2000430 PAINT SHADE:APEX WEATHER REVEL 1 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
11 2000431 PAINT SHADE:APEX WEATHER REVEL 4 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
12 2000436 PAINT SHADE:DISTEMPER MAC CREAM 10Kg TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
13 2000456 PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE 5Kg TIN

Page 3 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610133565
Date: 12.11.2021

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
14 2000457 PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE 10KgTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
15 2000458 PAINT SHADE:ACRY DISTEMPER WHITE 20KgTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
16 2000438 PAINTSHADE:DECO WALLPRIMER WHITE 1LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
17 2000440 PAINTSHADE:DECOWALL PRIME WHITE 10LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
18 2000441 PAINTSHADE:DECOWALL PRIME WHITE 20LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
19 2000454 PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE 10LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
20 2000455 PAINT SHADE:WEATHER PROOF WHITE 20LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
21 2000433 PAINT SHADE:APEX COPPER LEAF 4 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
22 2000425 PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 10 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
23 2000447 PAINT TYPE:D.B LINSEED OIL 3Ltr TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
24 2000432 PAINT SHADE:APEX COPPER LEAF 1 LTR TIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description
25 2000439 PAINTSHADE:DECO WALLPRIMER WHITE 4LtrTIN

Plant: MM01
GSTIN :
24AAAAM0329F1Z6

Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Item Material Material Description

Page 4 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610133565
Date: 12.11.2021

37 2000425 PAINT SHADE:ACE JASMIN WISP 10 LTR TIN

Kindly Contact Mr. Bhavin Patel 97243 23649, Dr R B Patel 81286 73927 Dr S P Patel 81286 73893 [for Material Detail, Technical
Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Mehsana Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 5 of 5


